
2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Womens Foil Team

October 20, 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 teams)
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rank name

1 PHILIPPINES

    CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

    ESTEBAN Maxine

    LOZADA Wilhelmina

    TINIO Justine Gail

2 HONG KONG

    KEUNG Nok Kan Icy

    KUAN Yu Ching

    LEE Areta

    WU Sophia

3 CHINESE TAIPEI

    CHEN Ling-Yi

    CHENG Hsin

    LEI Yu-Ru

    YANG Chin-Man

3 KOREA

    CHOI Yujin

    HONG Sena

    JI Celine

    SHIN Kyujung

5 THAILAND

    DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat

    SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

    THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin
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2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Womens Foil Team

October 20, 2018

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 5 teams)

page 1/1

rank name number

1 KOREA 6 (1 2 3)

    CHOI Yujin

    HONG Sena

    JI Celine

    SHIN Kyujung

2 HONG KONG 24 (6 7 11)

    KEUNG Nok Kan Icy

    KUAN Yu Ching

    LEE Areta

    WU Sophia

3 CHINESE TAIPEI 27 (5 8 14)

    CHEN Ling-Yi

    CHENG Hsin

    LEI Yu-Ru

    YANG Chin-Man

4 PHILIPPINES 28 (3 10 15)

    CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

    ESTEBAN Maxine

    LOZADA Wilhelmina

    TINIO Justine Gail

5 THAILAND 49 (12 18 19)

    DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat

    SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

    THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin
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2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Womens Foil Team

October 20, 2018
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Tableau of 8

PHILIPPINES  -  THAILAND

Score

4

6
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4

2

7

7

5

5

5

5

5
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5

10

15

17

18

20

21

21

23

Hits

5

5

5

2

1

2

1

0

2

Name

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

TINIO Justine Gail

ESTEBAN Maxine

LOZADA Wilhelmina

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

ESTEBAN Maxine

LOZADA Wilhelmina

ESTEBAN Maxine

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

Name

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanu

THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin

DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanu

DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat

THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin

DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanu

THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin
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Semi-finals

PHILIPPINES  -  KOREA

Score

2

9
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4

5

4

6

6

Score

5

9

11

15
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5

4

2

4

2

4

7

4

7

Name

ESTEBAN Maxine

TINIO Justine Gail

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

TINIO Justine Gail

ESTEBAN Maxine

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

TINIO Justine Gail

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

ESTEBAN Maxine

Name

JI Celine

HONG Sena

SHIN Kyujung

JI Celine

SHIN Kyujung

HONG Sena

SHIN Kyujung

JI Celine

HONG Sena

HONG KONG  -  CHINESE TAIPEI

Score

4

8

13

15

23

25

28

32

42

Hits

4

4

5

2

8

2

3

4

10

Score

5

10

12

14

16

20

20

24

33

Hits

5

5

2

2

2

4

0

4

9

Name

WU Sophia

LEE Areta

KUAN Yu Ching

LEE Areta

WU Sophia

KUAN Yu Ching

LEE Areta

KUAN Yu Ching

WU Sophia

Name

YANG Chin-Man

CHENG Hsin

LEI Yu-Ru

YANG Chin-Man

CHEN Ling-Yi

CHENG Hsin

CHEN Ling-Yi

YANG Chin-Man

CHENG Hsin
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Final

HONG KONG  -  PHILIPPINES

Score

0

4
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12
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Hits

0

4

7

1
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1
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1

5
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0
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0
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5

5

5

5

3

7

5

Name

WU Sophia

LEE Areta

KUAN Yu Ching

LEE Areta

WU Sophia

KUAN Yu Ching

LEE Areta

KUAN Yu Ching

WU Sophia

Name

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

ESTEBAN Maxine

TINIO Justine Gail

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

TINIO Justine Gail

ESTEBAN Maxine

LOZADA Wilhelmina

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

ESTEBAN Maxine


